

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	988-	2019	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/20	/2019			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/21	/2019			Final action:	8/21/2019	
Enactment date:	8/21	/2019			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	8/26	/2019					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the submission to the electors of the City of Cleveland of a proposal to amend Section 128 of the Charter of the City of Cleveland relating to Civil Service Rules.						
Sponsors:	Kevin J. Kelley						
Indexes:	BOARD OF ELECTIONS, CHARTER, CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 988-2019 char amend 128 ORD						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
8/21/2019	1	City Cou	ncil		ap	proved	Pass

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the submission to the electors of the City of Cleveland of a proposal to amend Section 128 of the Charter of the City of Cleveland relating to Civil Service Rules.